
2020 Xmas Swiss Weekender Open - Round 6
Standings
Place Name                 Feder Rtg Loc  Score M-Buch. Buch. Progr. 

  1   Morris, Byron        QLD       1482 5.5      15.0  23.0   18.5 
 2-4  Nakauchi, Gene       QLD       2247 5        15.5  23.0   20.0 
      Leong, Benjamin      QLD       1426 5        14.0  20.0   16.0 
      Stojic, Dusan        QLD       2244 5        13.5  20.0   16.0 
5-10  Qi, Zhe              QLD       1348 4.5      16.5  23.5   18.5 
      Lam, Ross            QLD       2037 4.5      15.5  23.0   17.5 
      Lovejoy, David       QLD       1603 4.5      15.5  23.0   17.5 
      Aanan, Shafiuddin    QLD       1448 4.5      15.0  22.0   17.5 
      Paetsch, Nicholas    OS        1583 4.5      14.5  22.0   17.0 
      Ming, Kenny          QLD       1457 4.5      12.5  18.5   15.0 
11-19 Strong, Oliver       QLD       1077 4        17.0  22.5   15.5 
      Leong, Joel          QLD       1386 4        16.5  24.0   16.0 
      Pardoen, Alain       QLD       1843 4        14.0  22.0   14.0 
      Weller, Tony         QLD       1531 4        13.5  18.5   15.5 
      Stewart, Craig A     QLD       1485 4        13.0  19.5   15.0 
      Tang, Terrence       QLD       1632 4        12.5  19.5   14.0 
      Wang, Eason          QLD       1415 4        12.0  18.0   14.0 
      Gray, Callum         QLD       1600 4        11.5  17.5   13.5 
      Jones, Jonathan      QLD       1294 4        10.5  17.0   12.0 
20-30 Hamilton, Don        QLD       1224 3.5      16.0  23.5   14.5 
      Lamuri, Jun          QLD       1077 3.5      15.5  22.5   14.5 
      Mares, Jared         QLD            3.5      14.0  22.0   12.5 
      Praveen, Jeeva       QLD       1128 3.5      14.0  20.5   14.0 
      Gratchev, Ekaterina  QLD       1316 3.5      14.0  20.5   13.5 
      Shen, Alvin          QLD       609  3.5      13.5  21.0   11.5 
      Zhu, Harvey          QLD       1304 3.5      13.5  20.5   13.0 
      Baneshi, Kiamehr     QLD       1443 3.5      13.0  19.5   13.5 
      Turner, Jai          QLD       1251 3.5      12.5  18.0   12.0 
      Nguyen, Tung Duc     QLD            3.5      11.5  17.0   11.0 
      Young, Micah         QLD       1527 3.5      11.0  16.5   11.5 
31-43 Chen, Austin         QLD       1071 3        14.5  21.0   12.0 
      Cooper, Joshua       QLD       1165 3        14.5  20.5   11.0 
      Roche-Maxwell, Iago  QLD       1228 3        13.5  20.0   12.0 
      Mukherjee, Srijit    QLD            3        13.0  20.5   11.5 
      Hamawand, Allan      QLD       912  3        12.5  19.5    9.0 
      Gratchev, Elizaveta  QLD       1073 3        12.0  17.5   11.0 
      Simic, Filip         QLD       1248 3        12.0  17.5   10.5 
      Ambatali, Ric        QLD       1213 3        11.5  18.0   10.5 
      Ilka, William        QLD       1127 3        11.0  17.0   11.0 
      Chen, Joseph         QLD       509  3        11.0  17.0    7.0 
      Tang, Calen          QLD       838  3        10.5  16.0    9.0 
      Lim, Daniel          QLD       689  3        10.0  15.5   10.0 
      Qu, Anson            QLD       772  3         8.5  14.0    6.0 
44-50 Tan, Joseph          QLD       1221 2.5      13.0  19.5   11.0 
      Cristuta, Roy (Snr.) QLD       956  2.5      12.5  18.0   10.0 
      La, Brian            QLD       696  2.5      12.0  18.0    8.0 
      Woodrow, Daniel      QLD       613  2.5      11.5  17.5    9.0 
      Inukai, Kotaro       QLD       538  2.5      10.0  15.0    7.5 
      Conaghan, Sahan      QLD            2.5       9.0  13.0    6.5 
      Lam, Jayden          QLD       209  2.5       6.5  10.5    4.5 
51-62 Maljkovic, Nikola    QLD       870  2        13.5  19.0    8.0 
      Sudhahar, Mittun     NSW       1383 2        12.5  18.0    9.5 
      Qu, Harrison         QLD       321  2        12.0  18.0    7.0 
      Shoring, James       QLD            2        11.5  17.5    8.0 
      Liu, Isaac           QLD       612  2        11.5  16.0    8.0 
      Bao, Muwei           QLD       525  2        11.0  16.5    6.0 
      Uchytil, Sam         QLD            2        11.0  16.0    7.0 
      Ong, Joshua          QLD       590  2        10.5  15.0    7.0 
      Mathew, Christopher  QLD            2        10.5  15.0    6.0 
      Spence, Ian          QLD       580  2        10.0  15.0    6.0 
      Griffin, Christopher QLD            2         9.5  14.0    6.0 
      Dani, Anuj           QLD            2         9.5  13.5    6.0 
63-66 Hu, Luke             QLD       512  1.5       9.5  14.5    2.5 
      Lee, Annabel         QLD            1.5       9.5  14.0    2.5 
      Tong, Justin         QLD            1.5       8.5  13.5    5.5 
      Inukai, Rentaro      QLD       527  1.5       8.0  12.0    3.5 
67-69 Jones, Coen          QLD            1        11.0  16.0    4.0 
      Tong, Max            QLD            1        10.0  16.0    4.0 
      Williams, Elizabeth  QLD       823  1         4.5  11.5    2.0 



70-71 Chen, Ethan          QLD       623  0.5       9.0  13.5    2.0 
      Chiu, Raiden         QLD       362  0.5       7.5  10.0    2.0 

Cross Table
No  Name                 Feder Rtg  1    2    3    4    5    6   

1.  Nakauchi, Gene       QLD       36:W 19:W 15:W  6:W 20:W 12:L 
2.  Stojic, Dusan        QLD       38:W 18:L 39:W 22:W 36:W  8:W 
3.  Lam, Ross            QLD       39:W 21:W 17:W 14:D 12:L 27:W 
4.  Pardoen, Alain       QLD       40:W 20:L 38:W 24:W 16:L 26:W 
5.  Tang, Terrence       QLD         :D 30:W 22:D 32:W 18:L 36:W 
6.  Lovejoy, David       QLD       41:W 23:W 18:W  1:L 26:W 20:D 
7.  Gray, Callum         QLD       42:W 22:D 28:D 26:L 37:W 30:W 
8.  Paetsch, Nicholas    OS        43:D 63:W 25:W 27:W 14:W  2:L 
9.  Weller, Tony         QLD       45:W 24:W 20:L 28:W 31:D 34:D 
10. Young, Micah         QLD       46:W 25:D 27:L 36:L 64:W 43:W 
11. Stewart, Craig A     QLD       47:W 31:W 33:D 20:L 30:D 35:W 
12. Morris, Byron        QLD       48:W 27:D 65:W 33:W  3:W  1:W 
13. Ming, Kenny          QLD       50:W 33:L 41:W 29:W 34:D 31:W 
14. Aanan, Shafiuddin    QLD       51:W 32:W 34:W  3:D  8:L 21:W 
15. Baneshi, Kiamehr     QLD       52:W 35:W  1:L 31:L 38:W 33:D 
16. Leong, Benjamin      QLD       53:W 34:L 46:W 63:W  4:W 18:W 
17. Wang, Eason          QLD       54:W 44:W  3:L 34:L 39:W 40:W 
18. Leong, Joel          QLD       55:W  2:W  6:L 37:W  5:W 16:L 
19. Sudhahar, Mittun     NSW       56:W  1:L 44:D 65:D 40:L 66:L 
20. Qi, Zhe              QLD       57:W  4:W  9:W 11:W  1:L  6:D 
21. Gratchev, Ekaterina  QLD       58:W  3:L 47:W 48:D 66:W 14:L 
22. Zhu, Harvey          QLD       59:W  7:D  5:D  2:L 47:W 63:D 
23. Jones, Jonathan      QLD       60:W  6:L 48:L 53:W 68:W 65:W 
24. Turner, Jai          QLD       61:W  9:L 51:W  4:L 33:D 46:W 
25. Simic, Filip         QLD       62:W 10:D  8:L 66:L 44:D 68:W 
26. Roche-Maxwell, Iago  QLD       63:L 53:W 57:W  7:W  6:L  4:L 
27. Hamilton, Don        QLD       64:W 12:D 10:W  8:L 48:W  3:L 
28. Tan, Joseph          QLD       65:D 43:W  7:D  9:L 46:D 48:L 
29. Ambatali, Ric        QLD         :D   :D 59:W 13:L 63:L 49:W 
30. Cooper, Joshua       QLD       66:D  5:L 50:W 44:W 11:D  7:L 
31. Praveen, Jeeva       QLD       67:W 11:L 60:W 15:W  9:D 13:L 
32. Ilka, William        QLD       68:W 14:L 71:W  5:L 65:L 47:W 
33. Lamuri, Jun          QLD       70:W 13:W 11:D 12:L 24:D 15:D 
34. Strong, Oliver       QLD       69:W 16:W 14:L 17:W 13:D  9:D 
35. Gratchev, Elizaveta  QLD       71:W 15:L 63:L 55:W 49:W 11:L 
36. Chen, Austin         QLD        1:L 54:W 68:W 10:W  2:L  5:L 
37. Cristuta, Roy (Snr.) QLD         :D   :D 70:W 18:L  7:L 51:D 
38. Hamawand, Allan      QLD        2:L 55:W  4:L 57:W 15:L 53:W 
39. Maljkovic, Nikola    QLD        3:L 56:W  2:L 59:W 17:L 55:L 
40. Tang, Calen          QLD        4:L 57:L 67:W 61:W 19:W 17:L 
41. Williams, Elizabeth  QLD        6:L 58:W 13:L   :    :    :  
42. Qu, Anson            QLD        7:L 59:L 55:L 54:W 61:W 57:W 
43. La, Brian            QLD        8:D 28:L 66:L 70:W 67:W 10:L 
44. Lim, Daniel          QLD       49:W 17:L 19:D 30:L 25:D 71:W 
45. Chen, Ethan          QLD        9:L 60:L 56:D 67:L 58:L 59:L 
46. Woodrow, Daniel      QLD       10:L 62:W 16:L 60:W 28:D 24:L 
47. Liu, Isaac           QLD       11:L 61:W 21:L 69:W 22:L 32:L 
48. Shen, Alvin          QLD       12:L 64:W 23:W 21:D 27:L 28:W 
49. Ong, Joshua          QLD       44:L 68:L 58:W 71:W 35:L 29:L 
50. Spence, Ian          QLD       13:L 67:D 30:L 56:W 51:L 64:D 
51. Inukai, Kotaro       QLD       14:L 69:W 24:L 68:L 50:W 37:D 
52. Inukai, Rentaro      QLD       15:L 70:L 61:L 58:D 56:W 67:L 
53. Bao, Muwei           QLD       16:L 26:L 62:W 23:L 69:W 38:L 
54. Hu, Luke             QLD       17:L 36:L 64:L 42:L 62:W 70:D 
55. Chen, Joseph         QLD       18:L 38:L 42:W 35:L 60:W 39:W 
56. Chiu, Raiden         QLD       19:L 39:L 45:D 50:L 52:L 60:L 
57. Qu, Harrison         QLD       20:L 40:W 26:L 38:L 70:W 42:L 
58. Lam, Jayden          QLD       21:L 41:L 49:L 52:D 45:W 69:W 
59. Dani, Anuj           QLD       22:L 42:W 29:L 39:L 71:L 45:W 
60. Griffin, Christopher QLD       23:L 45:W 31:L 46:L 55:L 56:W 
61. Jones, Coen          QLD       24:L 47:L 52:W 40:L 42:L   :L 
62. Lee, Annabel         QLD       25:L 46:L 53:L 64:D 54:L   :W 
63. Mares, Jared         QLD       26:W  8:L 35:W 16:L 29:W 22:D 
64. Mathew, Christopher  QLD       27:L 48:L 54:W 62:D 10:L 50:D 
65. Mukherjee, Srijit    QLD       28:D 66:W 12:L 19:D 32:W 23:L 
66. Nguyen, Tung Duc     QLD       30:D 65:L 43:W 25:W 21:L 19:W 
67. Conaghan, Sahan      QLD       31:L 50:D 40:L 45:W 43:L 52:W 
68. Shoring, James       QLD       32:L 49:W 36:L 51:W 23:L 25:L 
69. Tong, Max            QLD       34:L 51:L   :W 47:L 53:L 58:L 
70. Tong, Justin         QLD       33:L 52:W 37:L 43:L 57:L 54:D 
71. Uchytil, Sam         QLD       35:L   :W 32:L 49:L 59:W 44:L 



Ratings (Local)
No  Name                 Feder Loc Id  Loc  Score Exp. Chg*K  Rav Rprfm 

1.  Nakauchi, Gene       QLD   4532144 2247 5.0/6 6.00   -10 1388  1661 
2.  Stojic, Dusan        QLD   1281421 2244 5.0/6 6.00   -10 1188  1461 
3.  Lam, Ross            QLD   4165282 2037 4.5/6 6.00   -15 1293  1486 
4.  Pardoen, Alain       QLD   4137351 1843 4.0/6 5.94   -19 1167  1292 
5.  Tang, Terrence       QLD   4573326 1632 3.5/5 4.65   -12 1211  1360 
6.  Lovejoy, David       QLD   4161841 1603 4.5/6 4.62    -1 1388  1581 
7.  Gray, Callum         QLD   4540032 1600 4.0/6 5.76   -18 1108  1233 
8.  Paetsch, Nicholas    OS    0008933 1583 3.5/5 3.85    -4 1372  1521 
9.  Weller, Tony         QLD   4139355 1531 4.0/6 5.58   -16 1108  1233 
10. Young, Micah         QLD   4567505 1527 2.5/5 4.85   -24  970   970 
11. Stewart, Craig A     QLD   4156340 1485 4.0/6 5.58   -16 1067  1192 
12. Morris, Byron        QLD   4563950 1482 4.5/5 2.80    17 1439  1805 
13. Ming, Kenny          QLD   4567752 1457 4.5/6 5.70   -12  983  1176 
14. Aanan, Shafiuddin    QLD   4565932 1448 4.5/6 4.32     2 1280  1473 
15. Baneshi, Kiamehr     QLD   0008922 1443 3.5/6 5.04   -15 1161  1218 
16. Leong, Benjamin      QLD   4570460 1426 4.0/5 4.40    -4 1089  1329 
17. Wang, Eason          QLD   4565136 1415 4.0/6 5.52   -15 1004  1129 
18. Leong, Joel          QLD   4570471 1386 4.0/6 2.94    11 1395  1520 
19. Sudhahar, Mittun     NSW   2435203 1383 1.5/4 3.56   -21 1034   947 
20. Qi, Zhe              QLD   4576944 1348 4.5/6 1.74    28 1505  1698 
21. Gratchev, Ekaterina  QLD   4568301 1316 2.5/5 4.40   -19  983   983 
22. Zhu, Harvey          QLD   4573186 1304 2.0/4 0.88    11 1522  1522 
23. Jones, Jonathan      QLD   4565910 1294 1.0/3 2.73   -17  912   787 
24. Turner, Jai          QLD   4570261 1251 2.5/5 3.40    -9 1120  1120 
25. Simic, Filip         QLD   4564790 1248 1.0/3 1.41    -4 1266  1141 
26. Roche-Maxwell, Iago  QLD   2435365 1228 3.0/5 2.85     2 1178  1250 
27. Hamilton, Don        QLD   4152556 1224 2.5/5 1.10    14 1448  1448 
28. Tan, Joseph          QLD   4574741 1221 2.0/5 3.85   -19 1010   938 
29. Ambatali, Ric        QLD   4159346 1213 1.0/2 1.50    -5 1024  1024 
30. Cooper, Joshua       QLD   4569152 1165 2.5/5 2.30     2 1197  1197 
31. Praveen, Jeeva       QLD   4574564 1128 1.5/4 0.44    11 1479  1392 
32. Ilka, William        QLD   4562281 1127 1.0/3 1.08    -1 1231  1106 
33. Lamuri, Jun          QLD   4569701 1077 2.5/5 0.55    20 1424  1424 
34. Strong, Oliver       QLD   4572711 1077 3.0/5 0.45    26 1455  1527 
35. Gratchev, Elizaveta  QLD   4569686 1073 2.0/4 2.36    -4 1007  1007 
36. Chen, Austin         QLD   4567214 1071 2.0/5 0.10    19 1632  1560 
37. Cristuta, Roy (Snr.) QLD   4165864 956  0.5/3 0.66    -2 1175   902 
38. Hamawand, Allan      QLD   4569830 912  3.0/6 1.20    18 1148  1148 
39. Maljkovic, Nikola    QLD   4572803 870  1.0/5 0.30     7 1313  1073 
40. Tang, Calen          QLD   4572221 838  1.0/4 0.32     7 1241  1048 
41. Williams, Elizabeth  QLD   4570515 823  1.0/3 0.54     5 1090   965 
42. Qu, Anson            QLD   4565184 772  2.0/4 2.20    -2  736   736 
43. La, Brian            QLD   4573945 696  0.5/3 0.00     5 1444  1171 
44. Lim, Daniel          QLD   4573971 689  2.0/5 0.25    18 1160  1088 
45. Chen, Ethan          QLD   4572814 623  0.5/3 1.17    -7  701   428 
46. Woodrow, Daniel      QLD   4573201 613  0.5/4 0.00     5 1356  1034 
47. Liu, Isaac           QLD   4573993 612  0.0/4 0.04     0 1308   309 
48. Shen, Alvin          QLD   4569874 609  2.5/5 0.05    25 1307  1307 
49. Ong, Joshua          QLD   4569734 590  1.0/4 0.96     0  796   603 
50. Spence, Ian          QLD   4565906 580  1.0/4 0.60     4  881   688 
51. Inukai, Kotaro       QLD   4575146 538  1.5/4 0.12    14 1059   972 
52. Inukai, Rentaro      QLD   4574833 527  1.5/3 0.93     6  671   671 
53. Bao, Muwei           QLD   4575426 525  0.0/4 0.04     0 1215   216 
54. Hu, Luke             QLD   4575161 512  0.0/3 0.06    -1 1086    87 
55. Chen, Joseph         QLD   4574623 509  2.0/5 0.20    18 1003   931 
56. Chiu, Raiden         QLD   4574531 362  0.5/5 0.30     2  797   431 
57. Qu, Harrison         QLD   4572630 321  1.0/5 0.05    10 1020   780 
58. Lam, Jayden          QLD   4574660 209  1.5/5 0.10    14  776   627 
59. Dani, Anuj           QLD                2.0/5             956   884 
60. Griffin, Christopher QLD                2.0/6             755   630 
61. Jones, Coen          QLD   4564020      1.0/5             800   560 
62. Lee, Annabel         QLD                0.0/4             725     0 
63. Mares, Jared         QLD                3.5/6            1305  1318 
64. Mathew, Christopher  QLD                1.5/5             890   741 
65. Mukherjee, Srijit    QLD                2.0/5            1301  1229 
66. Nguyen, Tung Duc     QLD                3.5/5            1162  1187 
67. Conaghan, Sahan      QLD                2.5/6             732   675 
68. Shoring, James       QLD                2.0/6             978   853 
69. Tong, Max            QLD   4577014      0.0/5             592     0 
70. Tong, Justin         QLD                1.5/6             682   489 
71. Uchytil, Sam         QLD   4564661      0.0/4             870     0 
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